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S.N. Name of the Alumni 

Passed 

out 

year 

Email-ID 

Alumni 

Status 

(Member/ 

Non 

Member) 

1 Abhishek J. Desai 2013 Abhishek.J.Desai@gmail.com   

2 Prakit Najare 2013 pratiknajare@india.com   

3 Rajiv Sajjanar 2013 Rajiv_Sajjanar@yahoo.com   

4 Vinayak G Arali 2013 7vinayakarali@gmail.com   

5 Irshadhusen Jamadar 2013 irshad012.jamadar@gmail.com   

6 Praveen A Kelagade 2013 Praveenkelagade@gmail.com   

7 Manisha Mishra  mishramanisha73@yahoo.com   

8 Akshata S. Kamatagi  akshata3591@gmail.com   

9 Anusha Kamaraddi  anusha.kamaraddi@gmail.com   

10 Asha S Meti  asha.meti@gmail.com   

11  Ashwini V Purandare  anu.purandare9@gmail.com   

12 Ashwini M Yadawad  ashumy006@gmail.com   

13 Deepa A Darbare  deepa.darbare@gmail.com   

14  Shwetarani P Ghatage  shwetaghatage11@gmail.com   

15 Dattaprasad Gulavani  dattaprasadgulavani@gmail.com   

16 Hemant S Desai  Switchoff6000@gmail.com   

17 Pratik Kulkarni  pratikakulkarni@gmail.com   

18 Kiran A Adike  kiranadike@gmail.com   

19 Kiran K Kamati  kirankamati@yahoo.in   

20 Lagamappa R Gouri  lagamappag@yahoo.com   

21 
Mahammadgous 

Pendari 
 gouspen@gmail.com   

22 Mallikarjun Hoskoti  mhoskoti@rediffmail.com   

23 Mangal Visapure  mangalv22@gmail.com   

24 Mayuri R Todakar  mayuritodkar1@gmail.com   

25 Nishant Kundu  Kundunishant25@gmail.com   

26 Parveen D Nadaf  Parveendn21@gmail.com   

27 Madhuri R  Patil  Madhuri5791@gmail.com   

28 Pravin Patil  patilpravin5.2010@gmail.com   

29 Payal A Mulik  payalmulik777@gmail.com   

30 Pranav Ghate  pranavghate30@gmail.com   

31 Preeti Sharma  Prtshrm02@gmail.com   

32 Priyanka Kulkarni  kulpriya3012@gmail.com   

33 Rajesh Damam  rajeshdamam@gmail.com   

34 Rashmi Manahalli  Rashmimanahalli@gmail.com   

35 Shashikumar Misal  shashi.misal@yahoo.com   

36 Sheela Jarali  jaralisheela@gmail.com   

37 Shilpa I Jirali  Shilpajirali53@gmail.com   

38 Shirinalmas Nadaf  Shrinalmasnadaf@yahoo.com   
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39  Shruti P Gebise  Shrutigebise@gmail.com   

40 Snehalata Kasanis  Snehalatavk15@gmail.com   

41 Sulakshna Basari  Sulkshanab44@gmail.com   

42 Suraj R Parit  surajparit46@gmail.com   

43 Sushma Narayankar  sushma8300@gmail.com   

44 Ratish Vengurlekar  rvbuntyrocks@gmail.com   

45 Vrushabh Hukkerikar  vrushabhh@gmail.com   

46 Akshata Ningannavar  akshu.ningannavar@gmail.com   

47 Jabina Mulla  mullajabina@gmail.com   

48 
Mahantesh B 

Khanapure 
 Mahanteshkhanapure4@gmail.com   

49 Mahantesh kumbar  mahantesh.kumbar9@gmail.com   

50 Manasa Rajashekhar  manasa.guddi@gmail.com   

51 Abhishek A. Tubachi  abhi.tubachi@gmail.com   

52 Amit J. Jagadale  amit_jagadale2001@yahoo.com   

53 Ashirwad R Kulkarni  ashirwad.kulkarni@gamil.com   

54 
Mahesh P. 

Chapgaonkar 
 maheshc098@gmail.com   

55 Prasad M Kulkarni  pmk_prasad@rediffmail.com   

56 Radhika r Kulkarni  radhika.k024@gmail.com   

57 Roopali H Swami  rupa.swami6@gmail.com   

58 Sandeep R Magadum  Sandeepmagadum@gmail.com   

59 Shilpa H Tarihal  Shippu46@gmail.com   

60 Smita S Shinde  SmitShinde06@gmail.com   

61 Swati Deshpande  Swapsd.54@gmail.com   
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